

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: June 2015

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial, Inc. Ranked as One of the Nation's Top Mortgage Lenders

Scotsman Guide Releases Top Mortgage Lenders 2014 Rankings



Mountain West Financial, Inc. is proud to be named a *Scotsman Guide* Top Mortgage Lender for the 2nd year in a row. Mountain West Financial was ranked #59 in Top Overall Volume with over \$1.2 Billion Dollars and #18 in Top Wholesale Volume with over \$476 Million Dollars. *Scotsman Guide*, the leading resource for mortgage originators, released its third annual Top Mortgage Lenders rankings on June 1. The list, which ranks the nation's top mortgage-lending companies, appears in *Scotsman Guide*'s June 2015 residential edition, and rankings are available online at <u>ScotsmanGuide.com/TopLenders2014</u>.

Mountain West Financial was ranked among entries from hundreds of mortgage companies across the country. To be eligible for consideration in *Scotsman Guide*'s Top Mortgage Lenders rankings, all loan volume had to be from mortgages on one- to four-unit residential properties within the United States. No commercial or international loans were included. After receiving submissions, *Scotsman Guide* required written verification of



top entrants' volume from a certified public accountant, the chief financial officer at the company or a similar source.

Scotsman Guide Media publishes a residential edition and a commercial edition of *Scotsman Guide*, in addition to online news, Scotsman Guide Loan Post and other platforms at <u>ScotsmanGuide.com</u>. The magazines also are available in digital format. Each month, the magazines reach tens of thousands of subscribers nationwide. *Scotsman Guide* is the leading resource for mortgage originators and connects mortgage brokers with wholesale and commercial lenders.

Mountain West's high business standards has also been recognized and awarded with various accolades such as Mortgage Executive Magazine's 50 Best Companies to Work For and Top 100 Mortgage Companies, Scotsman Guide's Top Mortgage Lender, Top Work Places, Mortgage Executive Magazine's 100 Most Influential People, several program specific awards, and more!

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 38 Locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, click here.

#

